
EVG Chorus Schedule - Spring 2020

Friday 17-Jan 2:35- 3:30

Friday 24-Jan 2:35- 3:30

Friday 31-Jan 2:35- 3:30

Friday 7-Feb 2:35- 3:30

Friday 14-Feb 2:35- 3:30

Friday 21-Feb 2:35- 3:30

Friday 28-Feb 2:35- 3:30

Friday 6-Mar 2:35- 3:30

Friday 13-Mar 2:35- 3:30

Friday 20-Mar 2:35- 3:30

Friday 27-Mar 2:35- 3:30

Friday 3-Apr 2:35- 3:30

Friday 17-Apr 2:35- 3:30

Friday 24-Apr 2:35- 3:30

Friday 1-May 2:35- 3:30

Friday 8-May 2:35- 3:30

Friday 15-May 2:35- 3:30

Wednesday 20-May 6:15 Concert Call, 7pm Concert!

EVG Blue Band Schedule- Spring 2020

Tuesday 14-Jan 2:35- 3:30

Tuesday 21-Jan 2:35- 3:30

Tuesday 28-Jan 2:35- 3:30

Tuesday 4-Feb 2:35- 3:30

Tuesday 11-Feb 2:35- 3:30

Tuesday 25-Feb 2:35- 3:30

Tuesday 3-Mar 2:35- 3:30

Tuesday 10-Mar 2:35- 3:30

Tuesday 17-Mar 2:35- 3:30

Tuesday 24-Mar 2:35- 3:30

Tuesday 31-Mar 2:35- 3:30

Tuesday 14-Apr 2:35- 3:30

Tuesday 21-Apr 2:35- 3:30

Tuesday 28-Apr 2:35- 3:30

Tuesday 5-May 2:35- 3:30

Tuesday 12-May 2:35- 3:30

Tuesday 19-May 2:35- 3:30

Wednesday 20-May 6:15 Concert Call, 7pm Concert!



EVG Gold Band Schedule- Spring 2020

Thursday 16-Jan 2:35- 3:30

Thursday 23-Jan 2:35- 3:30

Thursday 30-Jan 2:35- 3:30

Thursday 13-Feb 2:35- 3:30

Thursday 20-Feb 2:35- 3:30

Thursday 27-Feb 2:35- 3:30

Thursday 5-Mar 2:35- 3:30

Thursday 12-Mar 2:35- 3:30

Thursday 19-Mar 2:35- 3:30

Thursday 26-Mar 2:35- 3:30

Thursday 2-Apr 2:35- 3:30

Thursday 16-Apr 2:35- 3:30

Thursday 23-Apr 2:35- 3:30

Thursday 30-Apr 2:35- 3:30

Thursday 7-May 2:35- 3:30

Thursday 14-May 2:35- 3:30

Wednesday 20-May 6:15 Concert Call, 7pm Concert!


